File No. 140314 Committee Item No.
-~----
Board Item No. "-"
COMMITTEE/BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
AGENDA PACKET CONTENTS LIST
Committee: __________ _ Date ______ _
Board of Supervisors Meeting Date April 8, 2014
Cmte Board

FOLSOM STREET, SHI STREET AND CLEMENTINA STREET ARE PERMITTED
THROUGH AND ARE SUBJECT TO THE RESTR t CT I CNS SET FORTH IN THE
BU I LO I NG CODE AND PLANNING CODE OF THE CI TY AND COUNTY OF. SAN
FRANCISCO. THIS >.;iAP DOES NOT CONVEY ANY OWNERSHIP INTEREST IN
SUCH ENCROACHMENT AREAS TO THE CONDOM IN l UM UN I T OWNER ( S) •
G) ENCROACHMENT FROM/ONTO ADJOINING PROPERTIES THAT MAY EX-IST OR
MAY BE CONSTRUCTED IS HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGED AND IT SHALL BE THE
RESPONSIBILITY SOLELY OF THE PROPERTY OWNERS INVOLVED TO RESOLVE
ANY ISSUES THAT MAY ARISE THERE FROM. THIS MAP DOES NOT CONVEY
ANY OWNERSHIP INTEREST I N SUCH ENCROACHMENT AREAS TO THE PROPERTY
OWNERS.
SPECIAL NOTES:
1. ALL ANGLES ARE 90 DEGREES UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
2. ALL DISTANCES ARE IN FEET AND DECIMALS THEREOF.
J. THIS MAP IS SUBJECT TO "NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESTRICTIONS• RECORDED
APRIL 17, 2012, INSTRUMENT NUMBER 2012-J3935J1, BOOK K627, PAGE
268, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY OFFICIAL RECORDS.
4. THIS MAP rs SUBJECT TO ~NOTICE OF SPECIAL RESTRJCTIONs· RECORDED
AUGUST 1 , 2012, INSTRUMENT NUMBER 2012-J4590Q6, BOOK K701 , PAGE
177 I SAN FRANC I sea COUNTY OFF Jc I AL RECORDS.
5. THIS MAP IS SUBJECT TO ~DECLARATION OF COVENANTS AND RESTRICTIONS"
RECORDED AUGUST 7, 2012, INSTRUMENT NUMBER 2012-J462J60, BOOK K705,
PAGE 150, SAN FRANCISCO COUNTY OFFICIAL RECORDS.
6. CITY MONUMENT LINES PER MONUMENT MAP NUMBER J14 AND 315, OFFICE
OF THE c I TY AND COUNTY SURVEYOR I SAN FRANC I sea.
7. THE DISTANCES SHOWN HEREON FROM MONUMENT LINES TO RIGHT Of WAY

CONCRETE
MEASURED 0 I STANCE
MARK
OFF IC I AL RECORDS OF THE CI TY AND COUNTY OF
SAN FRANCISCO, STATE OF CALIFORNIA
DENOTES MAP REFERENCE NUMBER
SQUARE FEET
STORY
R1
SF
STY
I I RECORD/FILED INFORMATION SUCH AS STREET WIDTHS,
DEED OR MAP INFORMATION SHOWN FOR REFERENCE ONLY
NOTE: THIS PROPERTY SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS
OF THAT CERT A JN GRANT OF EASEMENT RECORDED AUGUST
19, 2013, DOCUMENT NUMBER 2013-J7J2010, REEL K96J,
IMAGE 303.
MAP REFERENCE·
RI GRANT DEED 2012-J4J10B1 O.R., K699 C.R. 139,
RECORDED JUNE 15, 2012

LOT 9
~
I
g
'°' ..
"'
1:::
ci
BR
"';;;
liig
:col
t:;~
NOTE: TH IS PROPERTY SUBJECT TO THE TERMS AND CONDI Tl ONS
OF THAT CERTAIN GRANT OF EASEMENT RECORDED AUGUST
19, 201 J, DOCUMENT NUMBER 2013-J732010, REEL K96J,
IMAGE JOJ.
l:l
!;;
lJ